Camp Gilead River Run 5K 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List

Monday, May 26, 2014

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Name

Ron Markezich
Conner Morgan
Scott Graves
Liam Johnston
Bill Johnston
Riston Ramirez
Alexis Manns
Austin Matzelle
Hunter Robertson
Jeff Hunter

Mark Ruhiman
Paul Rice

Emily Donnel
Scott Ruhiman
Charles Finn
Drew Bair

Chuck Cubine
Suzanne Olson
Nicholas Hoffman
Carson Graham
Daniel Giorello
Matthew Camrud
Tim Graves

Henk Dawson
Gage Williams
Jason Hommas
Joey McKinney
Nicole Pitts
Adam Graves
Lady Abigail Vizmanos
Jan Wylmer Mayangitan
Mary Ruhiman
Payton Person
Amy Van Valkenburg
Anita Manns
Candy Tuohimaa
Duncan Robertson
Jenna Larrabee
Mike Hominda
Micah Bair
Ruben Luthra
Derek Spradlin
Melissa Ruhiman
Kayla Smoth
Emily Van Valkenburg
Tate Engen

Mel Laird

Judy Fisher
Cyndy Morgan
Isabelle Nyquist
Danielle Scanes
Corey Heikkila
Patricia Ostertag
Roy Osterhaus
Curt Haldorson
Paul White

Olivia Markezich
Chris Gesh
Nathan Fahrner
Yasmin Luthra
John Strander
Sophie Paradis
Gunilla Luthra
Brett Spore
Evelyn Hommas
Kyra Williams
Ted Hammond
Bill Mullins

5K Run Overall

City
Woodinville
Redmond
Woodinville
Carbonado
Carbonado
Carnation
Redmond
Redmond
Carnation
Woodinville
Marysville
Redmond
Woodinville
Shoreline
Renton
Lake Stevens
Bothell
Renton
Shoreline
Carnation
Issaquah
Bellevue
Woodinville
Bellevue
Woodinville
Redmond
Lake Stevens
Carnation
Woodinville
Stanwood
Vancouver
Shoreline
Issaquah
Redmond
Redmond
Everett
Carnation
Monroe
Auburn
Lake Stevens
Bellevue
North Bend
Shoreline
Redmond
Redmond
Snohomish
Snohomish
Auburn
Redmond
Snohomish
Everett
Portland
Woodinville
Bremerton
Snohomish
Bothell
Woodinville
West Richland
Duvall
Bellevue
Seattle
Carnation
Bellevue
Bothell
Redmond
Woodinville
Seattle
Federal Way

Bib No
128
137
62
94
93
162
124

157
236
123
233
265
104
272

115
187
167
254
235
41
102

250
147
172
75
152
151

209
127
55

117
262
154
113
186

213
287
141

Age
47
16

Gender
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Age Group
1/22 40-49

1/17 15-19
2/17 15-19
1/1511-14
2/22 40-49
3/17 15-19
1/1215-19
4/17 15-19
5/17 15-19
3/22 40-49
1/17 30-39
4/22 40-49
2/12 15-19
2/17 30-39
5/22 40-49
2/1511-14
6/22 40-49
1/39 40-49
1/11 20-29
6/17 15-19
7/17 15-19
3/17 30-39
7/22 40-49
8/22 40-49
1/21 1-10
8/17 15-19
3/1511-14
2/39 40-49
4/1511-14
1/30 30-39
4/17 30-39
2/30 30-39
9/17 15-19
3/39 40-49
4/39 40-49
3/30 30-39
10/17 15-19
3/1215-19
1/13 60-99
5/1511-14
6/1511-14
9/22 40-49
1/18 20-29
1/16 1-10
2/16 1-10
7/1511-14
2/13 60-99
1/6 60-99
5/39 40-49
1/24 11-14
2/24 11-14
5/17 30-39
1/9 50-59
3/13 60-99
10/22 40-49
1/10 50-59
3/24 11-14
11/22 40-49
11/17 15-19
4/24 11-14
4/13 60-99
5/24 11-14
6/39 40-49
4/30 30-39
2/9 50-59
6/24 11-14
2/11 20-29
5/13 60-99

Chip Time
0:18:36.8
0:18:39.6
0:19:12.2
0:19:48.5
0:19:59.2
0:20:00.7
0:20:34.0
0:21:08.1
0:21:09.1
0:21:13.7
0:21:18.4
0:21:18.8
0:21:31.7
0:21:31.7
0:21:39.8
0:21:46.9
0:21:58.1
0:22:08.3
0:22:11.4
0:22:34.4
0:22:40.0
0:22:44.7
0:23:00.8
0:23:18.2
0:23:20.7
0:23:22.4
0:23:25.3
0:23:27.0
0:23:55.2
0:23:55.5
0:24:02.7
0:24:03.4
0:24:10.9
0:24:16.1
0:24:20.6
0:24:34.0
0:24:34.2
0:24:34.9
0:24:35.0
0:24:42.5
0:24:43.0
0:24:44.4
0:24:49.6
0:24:56.4
0:24:57.2
0:24:59.5
0:25:03.5
0:25:04.4
0:25:14.8
0:25:25.9
0:25:27.3
0:25:28.3
0:25:33.7
0:25:35.0
0:25:37.7
0:25:39.5
0:25:43.9
0:25:46.2
0:25:47.2
0:25:56.3
0:26:12.6
0:26:14.4
0:26:18.5
0:26:33.9
0:26:38.3
0:26:42.7
0:26:55.1
0:27:01.3

Gun Time
0:18:40.7
0:18:42.5
0:19:14.6
0:19:51.7
0:20:02.6
0:20:05.1
0:20:37.4
0:21:10.7
0:21:14.3
0:21:16.3
0:21:22.6
0:21:22.2
0:21:35.3
0:21:35.9
0:21:45.7
0:21:49.3
0:22:02.8
0:22:11.5
0:22:17.1
0:22:42.3
0:22:43.4
0:22:54.3
0:23:07.7
0:23:21.7
0:23:28.8
0:23:33.4
0:23:33.5
0:23:30.8
0:24:02.7
0:24:04.9
0:24:13.6
0:24:26.6
0:24:13.6
0:24:27.9
0:24:24.5
0:25:24.6
0:24:38.7
0:24:49.1
0:24:41.2
0:24:50.2
0:24:59.2
0:25:05.6
0:25:07.5
0:25:03.6
0:25:03.9
0:25:07.2
0:25:13.9
0:25:09.6
0:25:27.5
0:25:34.4
0:25:35.8
0:25:39.2
0:25:45.4
0:25:50.6
0:25:43.4
0:26:00.2
0:26:01.6
0:26:03.9
0:26:09.9
0:26:12.7
0:26:40.5
0:26:21.9
0:26:34.6
0:27:03.9
0:26:49.6
0:26:52.1
0:27:08.9
0:27:20.2

Chip Diff
0:00:03.9
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.3
0:00:03.2
0:00:03.4
0:00:04.4
0:00:03.4
0:00:02.5
0:00:05.2
0:00:02.5
0:00:04.2
0:00:03.4
0:00:03.6
0:00:04.2
0:00:05.8
0:00:02.3
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.2
0:00:05.6
0:00:07.9
0:00:03.4
0:00:09.5
0:00:06.9
0:00:03.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:08.1
0:00:03.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:09.3
0:00:10.9
0:00:23.2
0:00:02.7
0:00:11.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:50.6
0:00:04.4
0:00:14.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:17.9
0:00:07.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:07.7
0:00:10.3
0:00:05.2
0:00:12.7
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.5
0:00:10.9
0:00:11.7
0:00:15.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:20.7
0:00:17.7
0:00:17.7
0:00:22.6
0:00:16.4
0:00:27.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:16.1
0:00:29.9
0:00:11.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:18.9

Pace
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:12/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:38/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
717/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:43/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
69
70
71
72
73

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Name

Nomer Tuazon
Heidi Wayman
Miriam Escoto
Teresa Haldorson
Ethan Gustafson
Mark Miller
Linnea Luthra
Paige Lucas
Michael Weaver
Vatik Dulo

Kathy Cubine
Marshall Kalerak
Blake Norman
lan Dougherty
Aline Escoto
Paul Schmitz
Caleb Stites
Marcia Domingo
Sarah Lamoree
Alina Naini

Ali Naini

George Hebard
Gary Fahrner
Lauren Becker
Jeremiah McKinney
Stephanie Smith
Bill Bair

Dakota Bair
Karis Leckron
Simon Engen
Luke Mallory
Aron Hommas
Francine Haman
Jennifer Simons
Celia Baker

Amy Heins

Erika Sundstrom
Matthew Leckron
Anson Gustafson
Triana Engen
Tessa Graham
Jeremy Noble
Josiah Mallory
Jordan Paradis
Jillian Collingsworth
Jeannette Noble
Lauren Wineinger

Elliott Jacobsen-Watts

Jake Spradlin
Mary Wineinger
Carson Oliver
Autumn Scott
Kristie Hilson
Gail Goetz

Noah Luedke
Erikka Gulbranson
Kris Ocampo

Kati Oliver

Corin Engen
Dillon Jones
Caleb Dougherty
Chelsie Swanson
Dayne Tuohimaa
Kayla Pauho
Elissa Barker
Melissa Henry
Logan Spoonemore
Abby Dougherty
Woyatt Tuohimaa
Elise Engen

Tim Collingsworth
Gloria Lunsford
Chloe Cairns
Michael Cairns

5K Run Overall

City
Port Orchard
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Marysville
Woodinville
Bellevue
Redmond
Renton
Oregon City
Bothell
Puyallup
Redmond
Woodinville
Snohomish
Redmond
Snohomish
Redmond
Woodinville
Bellevue
Bellevue
Duvall
Duvall
Bothell

Lake Stevens
Duvall

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Milton
Snohomish
Carnation
Redmond
Redmond
Bellevue
Snohomish
Everett
Woodinville
Milton
Marysville
Snohomish
Carnation
Stanwood
Carnation
Carnation
Maple Valley
Stanwood
Seattle
Bothell
North Bend
Seattle
Duvall
Bothell
Snohomish
Gold Bar
Woodinville
Houston
Snohomish
Duvall
Snohomish
Sammamish
Woodinville
Carnation
Everett
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle
Woodinville
Everett
Snohomish
Maple Valley
Woodinville
Carnation
Carnation

Bib No
228
202
44
72
66
135
114
257
205
36
29
95
145
267
43
173
242
252
103
247
248
74
46

11
132
183

3
4
105

40
120

84
246
179
249

76
238
106

42
59
271
118
153
244
270
217

174

259

Age
45
41
10
44
10

Gender
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Age Group
12/22 40-49

7/39 40-49
3/16 1-10
8/39 40-49
2/21 1-10
6/17 30-39
7/2411-14
8/24 11-14
3/11 20-29
4/11 20-29
9/39 40-49
13/22 40-49
12/17 15-19
5/11 20-29
9/24 11-14
2/10 50-59
13/17 15-19
10/39 40-49
2/6 60-99
10/24 11-14
3/10 50-59
14/17 15-19
4/10 50-59
2/18 20-29
3/21 1-10
5/30 30-39
14/22 40-49
4/21 1-10
3/18 20-29
5/21 1-10
6/21 1-10
15/17 15-19
11/39 40-49
12/39 40-49
4/18 20-29
5/18 20-29
4/12 15-19
6/11 20-29
7/21 1-10
11/24 11-14
12/24 11-14
7/17 30-39
8/1511-14
9/1511-14
13/24 11-14
13/39 40-49
6/18 20-29
7/11 20-29
8/21 1-10
7/18 20-29
9/21 1-10
6/30 30-39
14/39 40-49
3/9 50-59
10/21 1-10
15/39 40-49
7/30 30-39
8/30 30-39
16/39 40-49
11/21 1-10
8/11 20-29
8/18 20-29
10/1511-14
9/30 30-39
10/30 30-39
11/30 30-39
14/24 11-14
9/18 20-29
11/1511-14
15/24 11-14
15/22 40-49
12/30 30-39
16/24 11-14
16/22 40-49

Chip Time
0:27:04.2
0:27:04.2
0:27:06.4
0:27:06.5
0:27:11.9
0:27:13.3
0:27:14.2
0:27:14.9
0:27:14.9
0:27:18.2
0:27:18.3
0:27:19.5
0:27:29.7
0:27:42.7
0:27:42.8
0:27:47.8
0:27:53.1
0:27:57.4
0:28:02.1
0:28:03.1
0:28:04.4
0:28:07.9
0:28:19.2
0:28:30.1
0:28:33.7
0:28:50.5
0:28:55.6
0:28:56.7
0:28:59.1
0:29:00.7
0:29:02.1
0:29:03.0
0:29:06.1
0:29:11.3
0:29:18.0
0:29:28.2
0:29:32.7
0:29:33.6
0:29:42.2
0:29:54.6
0:29:54.7
0:29:58.0
0:29:59.3
0:30:10.3
0:30:15.6
0:30:19.4
0:30:29.4
0:30:29.6
0:30:30.5
0:30:30.9
0:30:45.2
0:30:46.0
0:30:57.7
0:31:02.7
0:31:05.0
0:31:05.4
0:31:06.7
0:31:43.0
0:31:52.4
0:32:06.3
0:32:23.7
0:32:28.8
0:32:31.6
0:32:33.5
0:32:34.3
0:32:34.3
0:32:35.2
0:32:36.6
0:32:38.4
0:32:53.5
0:32:55.2
0:32:57.0
0:33:01.3
0:33:02.0

Gun Time
0:27:20.7
0:27:14.6
0:27:15.4
0:27:11.3
0:27:37.1
0:27:27.8
0:27:30.5
0:27:23.3
0:27:39.3
0:27:30.2
0:27:31.5
0:27:43.2
0:27:41.1
0:28:04.7
0:27:51.1
0:27:59.6
0:28:05.7
0:28:13.6
0:28:16.9
0:28:18.1
0:28:19.7
0:28:14.6
0:28:40.4
0:28:43.1
0:28:42.1
0:29:08.6
0:29:15.3
0:29:15.4
0:29:19.8
0:29:07.9
0:29:09.6
0:29:13.2
0:29:22.6
0:29:20.8
0:29:38.4
0:29:45.1
0:29:45.9
0:29:56.1
0:30:07.7
0:30:14.1
0:30:03.6
0:30:25.1
0:30:07.4
0:30:18.2
0:30:18.6
0:30:45.8
0:30:55.3
0:30:55.7
0:30:52.1
0:30:55.5
0:31:02.5
0:30:58.7
0:30:57.7
0:31:22.7
0:31:26.4
0:31:26.6
0:31:19.7
0:31:59.7
0:31:52.4
0:32:14.2
0:32:45.4
0:33:12.9
0:32:57.3
0:33:03.4
0:33:03.7
0:33:03.4
0:32:41.9
0:32:52.9
0:33:02.6
0:33:11.4
0:33:13.7
0:33:30.7
0:33:15.2
0:33:15.4

Chip Diff
0:00:16.4
0:00:10.3
0:00:08.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:25.2
0:00:14.5
0:00:16.2
0:00:08.4
0:00:24.4
0:00:11.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:23.6
0:00:11.4
0:00:21.9
0:00:08.3
0:00:11.7
0:00:12.6
0:00:16.2
0:00:14.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:15.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:21.2
0:00:12.9
0:00:08.3
0:00:18.1
0:00:19.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:20.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:16.4
0:00:09.5
0:00:20.3
0:00:16.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:22.4
0:00:25.4
0:00:19.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:27.1
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.9
0:00:02.9
0:00:26.4
0:00:25.9
0:00:26.1
0:00:21.6
0:00:24.5
0:00:17.2
0:00:12.7

0:00:19.9
0:00:21.4
0:00:21.2
0:00:12.9
0:00:16.6

0:00:07.9
0:00:21.7
0:00:44.1
0:00:25.7
0:00:29.9
0:00:29.3
0:00:29.1
0:00:06.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:24.2
0:00:17.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:33.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:13.4

Pace
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name

Isaac Hilmo

Heidi Cruz

Erin Frye

Angie Burleson
Rick Spoonemore
Carmen Spoonemore
Sophia Pavledakes
Rose Wade
Kimberly Anderson
Alexis Robertson
Reuben Mallory
Christoff Simons
Edith Mullins
Edward Wells
Ashley Wells
Tana Tyler

Kristi Horn
William Marshall
Jonah Hilmo
Hailey Keller
Aaron Keller

Ellen Moline
Megan Smith
Rachel Escoto
Ronald Markezich
Rebekah Sharpe
Dena Sharpe
Elena Pullen-Venema
Thandi Venema
Dena Graves
Marietta Barrett
Adam Barrett
Taylor Strunk
Kate Spradlin
Lynn Lovell

Dara Burlingame
Karin Haager
Eydie Wilson

Eva Collins

Nicole Samuelson
Samantha Hart
Marietta San Filippo
Mike Caudill

Noah Mallory
Sabra Counts
Sara Counts
Brendan Wilson
Vivian Simons
Judah Mallory
Alastor Collins
Elaine Collins
Olivia Perry

Phil Perry

Ben Nickles

Molly Nickles
Harrison Nickles
Wes Lewis

Bryce Williams
Brian Ruhiman
Teresa Sundstrom
Kathi Duffy

John DeFrancesco
Grace Lewis
Robert Campbell
Julia Marshall
Paige Norman
Tereza Marshall
Aimee Wilson
Paul DeMerchant
Jazz Stone

Laurie Anne Ruhiman
Stephanie Wislen
Tony San Filippo
Roy Peacock

5K Run Overall

City
Snohomish
Redmond
Arlington
Albemarle
Seattle
Seattle

Port Orchard
Duvall

Custer
Carnation
Carnation
Bellevue
Federal Way
Graham
Graham
Bothell

Lake Stevens
Woodinville
Snohomish
Mountlake Terrac
Mountlake Terrac
Bellevue
Redmond
Snohomish
Redmond
DuPont
DuPont
Snohomish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Bothell

North Bend
Woodinville
Tacoma
Bonney Lake
Kirkland

New Castle
Bellingham
Edmonds
Port Orchard
Camano Island
Carnation
Issaquah
Issaquah
Carnation
Bellevue
Carnation
New Castle
New Castle
Yelm

Yelm

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Woodinville
Woodinville
Shoreline
Woodinville
Redmond
Woodinville
Woodinville
Bellevue
Woodinville
Redmond
Woodinville
Carnation
Bellingham
Renton
Marysville
Marysville
Port Orchard
Preston

Bib No

79
24
52
12
274
276
155
261

264

193

290
260

164
220
171
156

Age
18
46
18
43
47

Gender
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Age Group
16/17 15-19

17/39 40-49
5/12 15-19
18/39 40-49
17/22 40-49
4/16 1-10
6/12 15-19
712 15-19
19/39 40-49
17/24 11-14
12/21 1-10
12/1511-14
3/6 60-99
5/10 50-59
13/30 30-39
20/39 40-49
14/30 30-39
13/1511-14
17/17 15-19
5/16 1-10
8/17 30-39
10/18 20-29
21/39 40-49
22/39 40-49
6/13 60-99
18/24 11-14
4/9 50-59
23/39 40-49
6/16 1-10
24/39 40-49
19/24 11-14
18/22 40-49
7/16 1-10
8/16 1-10
25/39 40-49
26/39 40-49
15/30 30-39
27/39 40-49
20/24 11-14
11/18 20-29
12/18 20-29
5/9 50-59
7/13 60-99
13/21 1-10
9/16 1-10
16/30 30-39
9/17 30-39
10/16 1-10
14/21 1-10
15/21 1-10
17/30 30-39
11/16 1-10
19/22 40-49
10/17 30-39
18/30 30-39
16/21 1-10
20/22 40-49
11/17 30-39
12/17 30-39
28/39 40-49
29/39 40-49
6/10 50-59
21/24 11-14
8/13 60-99
22/24 11-14
6/9 50-59
19/30 30-39
20/30 30-39
9/13 60-99
9/11 20-29
21/30 30-39
8/1215-19
10/13 60-99
7/10 50-59

Chip Time
0:33:04.4
0:33:10.7
0:33:13.1
0:33:17.2
0:33:26.7
0:33:26.7
0:33:47.1
0:33:49.1
0:33:51.4
0:34:08.1
0:34:29.1
0:34:36.7
0:34:40.6
0:34:41.1
0:34:42.0
0:34:54.8
0:35:07.0
0:35:14.5
0:35:23.2
0:35:29.9
0:35:30.3
0:35:59.5
0:36:09.8
0:36:11.2
0:36:21.7
0:36:24.2
0:36:25.4
0:36:47.5
0:37:00.7
0:37:14.2
0:37:21.8
0:37:22.4
0:37:35.0
0:38:00.9
0:38:06.9
0:38:55.8
0:39:10.2
0:39:12.4
0:39:49.7
0:39:59.6
0:39:59.8
0:40:06.8
0:40:07.2
0:40:19.6
0:40:25.3
0:40:27.1
0:40:39.3
0:41:11.6
0:41:24.7
0:41:35.9
0:41:38.2
0:41:41.1
0:41:43.7
0:41:52.5
0:41:54.2
0:41:54.8
0:42:02.7
0:42:06.5
0:42:09.5
0:42:43.8
0:42:44.2
0:42:58.3
0:43:04.4
0:44:03.4
0:44:31.7
0:45:30.9
0:45:44 1
0:45:45.2
0:45:49.5
0:45:51.8
0:45:58.1
0:45:59.8
0:46:02.4
0:46:13.6

Gun Time
0:33:24.1
0:33:44.4
0:33:31.3
0:33:45.7
0:33:33.4
0:33:33.2
0:34:13.4
0:34:08.7
0:34:17.9
0:34:17.1
0:34:52.9
0:34:43.9
0:35:20.4
0:35:13.5
0:35:14.4
0:35:05.6
0:35:40.4
0:36:03.1
0:35:36.4
0:36:18.1
0:36:17.7
0:36:14.9
0:36:46.3
0:36:33.1
0:36:39.8
0:37:02.3
0:37:03.4
0:37:09.4
0:37:09.7
0:37:44.1
0:37:58.4
0:37:58.1
0:38:23.4
0:38:24.3
0:38:32.6
0:39:36.4
0:39:50.2
0:39:34.6
0:40:47.2
0:40:44.9
0:40:44.9
0:40:46.7
0:40:34.7
0:40:50.4
0:40:54.4
0:40:55.5
0:40:50.1
0:41:53.4
0:41:56.5
0:42:33.9
0:42:34.7
0:41:55.7
0:41:58.3
0:42:29.9
0:42:29.4
0:42:29.7
0:42:30.6
0:42:38.9
0:42:16.2
0:42:58.4
0:43:14.9
0:43:28.9
0:43:33.3
0:44:45.1
0:45:20.1
0:46:08.9
0:46:32.7
0:46:20.4
0:46:19.4
0:46:36.2
0:46:32.5
0:46:52.5
0:46:44.1
0:46:48.9

Chip Diff
0:00:19.7
0:00:33.7
0:00:18.2
0:00:28.4
0:00:06.7
0:00:06.4
0:00:26.3
0:00:19.5
0:00:26.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:23.8
0:00:07.2
0:00:39.8
0:00:32.4
0:00:32.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:33.4
0:00:48.6
0:00:13.2
0:00:48.2
0:00:47.4
0:00:15.4
0:00:36.4
0:00:21.9
0:00:18.1
0:00:38.1
0:00:37.9
0:00:21.9
0:00:08.9
0:00:29.9
0:00:36.5
0:00:35.7
0:00:48.4
0:00:23.4
0:00:25.6
0:00:40.6
0:00:39.9
0:00:22.2
0:00:57.4
0:00:45.3
0:00:45.1
0:00:39.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:29.1
0:00:28.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:41.8
0:00:31.8
0:00:57.9
0:00:56.4
0:00:14.5
0:00:14.6
0:00:37.4
0:00:35.2
0:00:34.9
0:00:27.9
0:00:32.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:14.6
0:00:30.7
0:00:30.5
0:00:28.9
0:00:41.6
0:00:48.4
0:00:37.9
0:00:48.6
0:00:35.2
0:00:29.9
0:00:44.4
0:00:34.4
0:00:52.7
0:00:41.6
0:00:35.3

Pace
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:33/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:51/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
13:00/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:07/M
13:17/M
13:21/M
13:25/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:47/M
13:47/M
13:52/M
13:54/M
14:13/M
14:22/M
14:41/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
14:51/M
14:55/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
217
218
219
220
221
202
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Name
Dave Yoon

Beverly Markezich

Alex Yoon
Hyesang Yoon
JeeWoo Yoon
JeeSoo Yoon
Marty Simons
Torie Luedke
Marc Luedke
Jacob Pope
Shannon Hagen
Missy Hughes
Tracy Spradlin
Gregory Hill
Anna Fitch
Rachel Weaver
Lilianna Cruz
Carolina Cruz
Alisha Friberg
Kayla Emme
Andrea Akers
Ruth Kittrell
Josh Stites
Julie Williams
John Weaver
Cherie Weaver
Elisabeth Strom

Hannah Gustafson

Jett Tuohimaa
Ben Swanson
Matthew Hall
Sonny George
Michelle McLean
Tim Kilmer
Sian Sheaffer
Lauren Kilmer
Dave Hinshaw
Amy Pitt
Karina Tuazon
Michelle Moyer
Bill Filer
Peggy Filer
Jack Wislen
Mariella Cruz
Izzy Stites
Sabrina George
Alicia Hilmo
Shaunna Stites
Nicole Muegge
Nikki Pope
Mya Strunk
Erin Smith
Andrew Colson
Lucas Counts
Emily Barrett
Taimi Knowles
Lynn Ylinen
Desiree Barrett
Jim Carlson
Daniel Carlson

Selvaraj Sivakumar
Rishab Sivakumar
Deepthi Chidambaram

City
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Woodinville
Woodinville
Tumwater
Snohomish
Monroe
North Bend
Bellevue
Edmonds
Renton
Redmond
Redmond
Ferndale
Kent
Bellingham
Pendleton
Snohomish
Woodinville
Renton
Renton
Mountlake Terrac
Marysville
Everett
Carnation
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Port Orchard
Tacoma
Auburn
Tacoma
Olympia
Duvall

Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Sammamish
Sammamish
Marysville
Redmond
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Olympia
Tumwater
Bothell
Tulalip
Vancouver
Issaquah
Port Orchard
Snohomish
Lynnwood
Port Orchard
Bellevue
Bellevue
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond

Mantisola Sivasubramaniam Redmond

Bib No
224
125
223
225
227
226
180
111
109
159
69

280

277

Age

Gender
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Age Group
17/21 1-10

4/6 60-99
13/17 30-39
22/30 30-39

12/16 1-10
23/24 11-14
21/22 40-49
30/39 40-49
22/22 40-49
14/17 30-39
31/39 40-49
32/39 40-49
33/39 40-49
8/10 50-59
9/12 15-19
10/12 15-19
24/24 11-14
11/12 15-19
13/18 20-29
14/18 20-29
15/18 20-29

7/9 50-59
14/1511-14
34/39 40-49
9/10 50-59
35/39 40-49
16/18 20-29
23/30 30-39

18/21 1-10
15/17 30-39

19/21 1-10
11/13 60-99

8/9 50-59
10/11 20-29
24/30 30-39
17/18 20-29
12/13 60-99
25/30 30-39
36/39 40-49
26/30 30-39
13/13 60-99

9/9 50-59
15/1511-14

13/16 1-10

14/16 1-10
12/12 15-19
37/39 40-49
38/39 40-49
27/30 30-39
18/18 20-29

15/16 1-10
28/30 30-39
16/17 30-39
20/21 1-10

16/16 1-10
29/30 30-39

5/6 60-99
39/39 40-49
10/10 50-59
11/11 20-29
17/17 30-39
21/211-10
30/30 30-39

6/6 60-99

Chip Time
0:46:29.3
0:46:51.5
0:46:52.6
0:47:26.4
0:47:27.6
0:47:45.7
0:48:05.0
0:48:23.0
0:48:23.3
0:48:51.0
0:48:55.2
0:48:56.8
0:49:18.5
0:50:15.8
0:50:57.9
0:50:58.6
0:51:05.2
0:51:05.5
0:51:22.9
0:51:23.7
0:51:25.4
0:51:25.6
0:51:27.3
0:51:28.2
0:51:34.3
0:51:34.7
0:52:00.1
0:52:02.2
0:52:05.1
0:52:07.8
0:52:28.8
0:52:48.1
0:52:57.7
0:53:22.2
0:53:25.0
0:53:25.7
0:53:39.5
0:53:42.4
0:53:43.0
0:53:44.3
0:53:49.7
0:53:50.5
0:53:52.9
0:54:09.6
0:54:12.6
0:54:14.6
0:54:17.5
0:54:58.3
0:56:20.2
0:56:20.8
0:57:32.8
0:58:56.1
1:00:13.7
1:00:15.0
1:01:47.8
1:02:08.8
1:02:09.7
1:02:25.6
1:04:15.9
1:04:39.3
1:04:53.3
1:04:53.9
1:06:42.0
1:06:42.4

Gun Time
0:47:20.8
0:47:17.7
0:47:45.5
0:47:26.4
0:47:27.6
0:47:45.7
0:48:48.2
0:49:13.6
0:49:13.2
0:49:54.7
0:49:38.2
0:49:39.5
0:49:41.7
0:50:58.7
0:51:40.6
0:51:40.7
0:51:19.6
0:51:38.9
0:52:00.1
0:52:02.1
0:52:01.9
0:52:21.8
0:51:40.7
0:51:56.9
0:52:37.7
0:52:36.7
0:52:56.3
0:52:57.1
0:52:31.3
0:52:50.2
0:52:51.5
0:53:42.8
0:53:38.1
0:54:12.1
0:54:21.2
0:54:20.2
0:54:15.2
0:54:52.9
0:54:52.1
0:54:53.2
0:54:29.1
0:54:28.9
0:54:45.4
0:54:56.1
0:54:59.2
0:55:05.9
0:55:05.7
0:55:44.7
0:57:25.2
0:57:25.2
0:58:20.2
0:59:56.2
1:00:42.6
1:00:43.2
1:02:30.2
1:02:46.7
1:02:47.5
1:03:07.7
1:04:15.9
1:04:39.3
1:06:02.5
1:06:01.4
1:07:48.9
1:07:49.1

Chip Diff
0:00:51.4
0:00:26.2
0:00:52.9

0:00:43.2
0:00:50.6
0:00:49.9
0:01:03.7
0:00:42.9
0:00:42.7
0:00:23.2
0:00:42.9
0:00:42.7
0:00:42.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:33.4
0:00:37.1
0:00:38.4
0:00:36.5
0:00:56.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:28.6
0:01:03.4
0:01:01.9
0:00:56.2
0:00:54.9
0:00:26.2
0:00:42.4
0:00:22.7
0:00:54.7
0:00:40.4
0:00:49.9
0:00:56.2
0:00:54.4
0:00:35.7
0:01:10.4
0:01:09.1
0:01:08.9
0:00:39.4
0:00:38.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:46.5
0:00:46.5
0:00:51.2
0:00:48.2
0:00:46.3
0:01:04.9
0:01:04.4
0:00:47.3
0:01:00.1
0:00:28.9
0:00:28.2
0:00:42.4
0:00:37.9
0:00:37.7
0:00:42.1

0:01:09.1
0:01:07.4
0:01:06.8
0:01:06.6

Pace
15:00/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:24/M
15:31/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:45/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
15:54/M
16:13/M
16:26/M
16:26/M
16:29/M
16:29/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:36/M
16:36/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:46/M
16:47/M
16:48/M
16:49/M
16:55/M
17:02/M
17:05/M
17:13/M
17:14/M
17:14/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:23/M
17:28/M
17:29/M
17:30/M
17:31/M
17:44/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:34/M
19:01/M
19:25/M
19:26/M
19:56/M
20:03/M
20:03/M
20:08/M
20:44/M
20:51/M
20:56/M
20:56/M
21:31/M
21:31/M

5K Run Overall
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Camp Gilead River Run 5K 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Monday, May 26, 2014

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall

Female 10 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall
1 Kayla Smoth Redmond 254 9 12
2 Emily Van Valkenburg Redmond 235 9 13
3 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 44 10 27
4 Carmen Spoonemore Seattle 276 7 69
5 Hailey Keller Mountlake Terrac 97 6 78
6 Thandi Venema Snohomish 199 10 85
7 Taylor Strunk Bothell 193 8 88
8 Kate Spradlin North Bend 189 6 89
9 Sabra Counts Issaquah 20 6 98
10  Vivian Simons Bellevue 181 9 100
11 Olivia Perry Yelm 269 10 102
12 JeeWoo Yoon Sammamish 227 9 115
13  Mariella Cruz Redmond 26 8 140
14 |zzy Stites Snohomish 240 7 141
15 Mya Strunk Bothell 192 10 147
16 Emily Barrett Port Orchard 9 8 149

Female 11 to 14

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall
1 Isabelle Nyquist Snohomish 147 13 16
2 Danielle Scanes Everett 172 14 17
3 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 127 13 19
4 Yasmin Luthra Bellevue 117 14 20
5 Sophie Paradis Carnation 154 14 21
6 Kyra Williams Woodinville 213 12 25
7 Linnea Luthra Bellevue 114 11 29
8 Paige Lucas Redmond 257 14 30
9 Aline Escoto Snohomish 43 13 32
10 Alina Naini Bellevue 247 12 35
11 Triana Engen Snohomish 42 12 44
12 Tessa Graham Carnation 59 14 45
13  Jillian Collingsworth Maple Valley 244 14 46
14 Logan Spoonemore Seattle 275 11 61
15  Elise Engen Snohomish 39 13 63
16  Chloe Cairns Carnation 256 14 65
17  Alexis Robertson Carnation 264 13 73
18  Rebekah Sharpe DuPont 176 11 82
19  Marietta Barrett Port Orchard 10 12 87
20 EvaCollins New Castle 285 12 94
21 Grace Lewis Woodinville 107 13 106
22 Julia Marshall Woodinville 291 11 107
23  JeeSoo Yoon Sammamish 226 13 116
24 Lilianna Cruz Redmond 25 11 123

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall
1 Alexis Manns Redmond 124 17 1
2 Emily Donnel Woodinville 33 15 2
3 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 104 17 10
4 Erika Sundstrom Woodinville 238 15 43
5 Erin Frye Arlington 52 18 67
6 Sophia Pavledakes Port Orchard 155 19 70
7 Rose Wade Duvall 261 18 71
8 Stephanie Wislen Marysville 220 15 112
9 Anna Fitch Edmonds 50 18 121
10 Rachel Weaver Renton 206 18 122
11 Carolina Cruz Redmond 23 17 124
12 Sabrina George Monroe 53 15 142

5K Run Age Group Page 5 of 9

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:24:56.4 0:25:03.6 0:00:07.2
0:24:57.2 0:25:03.9 0:00:06.7
0:27:06.4 0:27:15.4 0:00:08.9
0:33:26.7 0:33:33.2 0:00:06.4
0:35:29.9 0:36:18.1 0:00:48.2
0:37:00.7 0:37:09.7 0:00:08.9
0:37:35.0 0:38:23.4 0:00:48.4
0:38:00.9 0:38:24.3 0:00:23.4
0:40:25.3 0:40:54.4 0:00:29.1
0:41:11.6 0:41:53.4 0:00:41.8
0:41:411 0:41:55.7 0:00:14.5
0:47:27.6 0:47:27.6
0:54:09.6 0:54:56.1 0:00:46.5
0:54:12.6 0:54:59.2 0:00:46.5
0:57:32.8 0:58:20.2 0:00:47.3
1:01:47.8 1:02:30.2 0:00:42.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:25:25.9 0:25:34.4 0:00:08.4
0:25:27.3 0:25:35.8 0:00:08.5
0:25:43.9 0:26:01.6 0:00:17.7
0:25:56.3 0:26:12.7 0:00:16.4
0:26:14.4 0:26:21.9 0:00:07.4
0:26:42.7 0:26:52.1 0:00:09.3
0:27:14.2 0:27:30.5 0:00:16.2
0:27:14.9 0:27:23.3 0:00:08.4
0:27:42.8 0:27:51.1 0:00:08.3
0:28:083.1 0:28:18.1 0:00:14.9
0:29:54.6 0:30:14.1 0:00:19.5
0:29:54.7 0:30:03.6 0:00:08.9
0:30:15.6 0:30:18.6 0:00:02.9
0:32:35.2 0:32:41.9 0:00:06.7
0:32:53.5 0:33:11.4 0:00:17.9
0:33:01.3 0:33:15.2 0:00:13.8
0:34:08.1 0:34:17.1 0:00:08.9
0:36:24.2 0:37:02.3 0:00:38.1
0:37:21.8 0:37:58.4 0:00:36.5
0:39:49.7 0:40:47.2 0:00:57.4
0:43:04.4 0:43:33.3 0:00:28.9
0:44:31.7 0:45:20.1 0:00:48.4
0:47:45.7 0:47:45.7
0:51:05.2 0:51:19.6 0:00:14.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:20:34.0 0:20:37.4 0:00:03.4
0:21:31.7 0:21:35.3 0:00:03.6
0:24:34.9 0:24:49.1 0:00:14.2
0:29:32.7 0:29:45.9 0:00:13.2
0:33:13.1 0:33:31.3 0:00:18.2
0:33:47.1 0:34:13.4 0:00:26.3
0:33:49.1 0:34:08.7 0:00:19.5
0:45:59.8 0:46:52.5 0:00:52.7
0:50:57.9 0:51:40.6 0:00:42.7
0:50:58.6 0:51:40.7 0:00:42.1
0:51:05.5 0:51:38.9 0:00:33.4
0:54:14.6 0:55:05.9 0:00:51.2

Pace

Pace
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:45/M
10:47/M
11:27/M
11:56/M
12:07/M
12:15/M
13:02/M
13:17/M
13:27/M
15:18/M
17:28/M
17:29/M
18:34/M
19:56/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:28/M
8:37/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
9:03/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:45/M
10:31/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
11:01/M
11:45/M
12:03/M
12:51/M
13:54/M
14:22/M
15:24/M
16:29/M

Pace
6:38/M
6:56/M
7:55/M
9:32/M
10:43/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
14:50/M
16:26/M
16:26/M
16:29/M
17:30/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
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Name

Name

Melissa Ruhlman
Lauren Becker
Karis Leckron
Celia Baker

Amy Heins
Lauren Wineinger
Mary Wineinger
Chelsie Swanson
Abby Dougherty
Ellen Moline
Nicole Samuelson
Samantha Hart
Alisha Friberg
Kayla Emme
Andrea Akers
Elisabeth Strom
Lauren Kilmer
Nikki Pope

Name

Lady Abigail Vizmanos
Mary Ruhlman
Candy Tuohimaa
Brett Spore
Stephanie Smith
Autumn Scott

Kris Ocampo

Kati Oliver

Kayla Pauho
Elissa Barker
Melissa Henry
Gloria Lunsford
Ashley Wells

Kristi Horn

Karin Haager
Sara Counts
Elaine Collins
Molly Nickles
Tereza Marshall
Aimee Wilson
Laurie Anne Ruhlman
Hyesang Yoon
Hannah Gustafson
Sian Sheaffer
Amy Pitt

Michelle Moyer
Nicole Muegge
Erin Smith

Taimi Knowles
Deepthi Chidambaram

Name

Suzanne Olson
Nicole Pitts

Amy Van Valkenburg
Anita Manns
Cyndy Morgan
Gunilla Luthra
Heidi Wayman
Teresa Haldorson
Kathy Cubine
Marcia Domingo
Francine Haman

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Shoreline
Bothell
Milton
Snohomish
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Carnation
Woodinville
Bellevue
Bellingham
Edmonds
Ferndale
Kent
Bellingham
Mountlake Terrac
Tacoma
Tumwater

City
Stanwood
Shoreline
Everett
Bothell
Duvall
Bothell
Snohomish
Duvall
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Woodinville
Graham
Lake Stevens
Bonney Lake
Issaquah
New Castle
East Wenatchee
Woodinville
Carnation
Marysville
Sammamish
Marysville
Auburn
Duvall

Port Orchard
Olympia
Tulalip
Snohomish
Redmond

City
Renton
Carnation
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Bellevue
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bothell
Redmond
Redmond

Bib No Age Overall
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age  Overall
167 21 11
11 21 36
105 28 38
249 29 41
76 23 42
217 22 48
218 22 49
196 27 57
34 27 62
136 20 79
169 29 95
258 26 96
51 21 125
37 21 126
1 21 127
191 24 131
98 22 135
160 29 146
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age  Overall
200 34 5
166 36 6
233 38 9
186 39 23
183 33 37
174 35 50
148 34 54
150 34 55
283 30 58
281 34 59
282 32 60
112 34 64
207 30 75
87 35 77
68 39 92
21 35 99
284 37 101
144 31 103
130 36 109
214 38 110
164 32 111
225 38 114
67 36 132
177 35 134
273 37 136
138 32 138
140 37 145
182 38 148
101 32 150
278 33 153
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age  Overall
237 47 3
158 47 4
236 44 7
123 44 8
250 48 15
113 48 22
202 41 26
72 44 28
29 46 31
252 49 33
246 49 39
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:24:49.6 0:25:07.5 0:00:17.9
0:28:30.1 0:28:43.1 0:00:12.9
0:28:59.1 0:29:19.8 0:00:20.7
0:29:18.0 0:29:38.4 0:00:20.3
0:29:28.2 0:29:45.1 0:00:16.9
0:30:29.4 0:30:55.3 0:00:25.9
0:30:30.9 0:30:55.5 0:00:24.5
0:32:28.8 0:33:12.9 0:00:44.1
0:32:36.6 0:32:52.9 0:00:16.2
0:35:59.5 0:36:14.9 0:00:15.4
0:39:59.6 0:40:44.9 0:00:45.3
0:39:59.8 0:40:44.9 0:00:45.1
0:51:22.9 0:52:00.1 0:00:37.1
0:51:28.7 0:52:02.1 0:00:38.4
0:51:25.4 0:52:01.9 0:00:36.5
0:52:00.1 0:52:56.3 0:00:56.2
0:53:25.7 0:54:20.2 0:00:54.4
0:56:20.8 0:57:25.2 0:01:04.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:23:55.5 0:24:04.9 0:00:09.3
0:24:03.4 0:24:26.6 0:00:28.2
0:24:34.0 0:25:24.6 0:00:50.6
0:26:33.9 0:27:03.9 0:00:29.9
0:28:50.5 0:29:08.6 0:00:18.1
0:30:46.0 0:30:58.7 0:00:12.7
0:31:06.7 0:31:19.7 0:00:12.9
0:31:43.0 0:31:59.7 0:00:16.6
0:32:33.5 0:33:03.4 0:00:29.9
0:32:34.3 0:33:03.7 0:00:29.3
0:32:34.3 0:33:03.4 0:00:29.1
0:32:57.0 0:33:30.7 0:00:33.6
0:34:42.0 0:35:14.4 0:00:32.4
0:35:07.0 0:35:40.4 0:00:33.4
0:39:10.2 0:39:50.2 0:00:39.9
0:40:27.1 0:40:55.5 0:00:28.3
0:41:38.2 0:42:34.7 0:00:56.4
0:41:54.2 0:42:29.4 0:00:35.2
0:45:44 1 0:46:32.7 0:00:48.6
0:45:45.2 0:46:20.4 0:00:35.2
0:45:58.1 0:46:32.5 0:00:34.4
0:47:26.4 0:47:26.4
0:52:02.2 0:52:57.1 0:00:54.9
0:53:25.0 0:54:21.2 0:00:56.2
0:53:42.4 0:54:52.9 0:01:10.4
0:53:44.3 0:54:53.2 0:01:08.9
0:56:20.2 0:57:25.2 0:01:04.9
0:58:56.1 0:59:56.2 0:01:00.1
1:02:08.8 1:02:46.7 0:00:37.9
1:06:42.0 1:07:48.9 0:01:06.8
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:22:08.3 0:22:11.5 0:00:03.2
0:23:27.0 0:23:30.8 0:00:03.8
0:24:16.1 0:24:27.9 0:00:11.8
0:24:20.6 0:24:24.5 0:00:03.8
0:25:14.8 0:25:27.5 0:00:12.7
0:26:18.5 0:26:34.6 0:00:16.1
0:27:04.2 0:27:14.6 0:00:10.3
0:27:06.5 0:27:11.3 0:00:04.8
0:27:18.3 0:27:31.5 0:00:13.2
0:27:57.4 0:28:13.6 0:00:16.2
0:29:06.1 0:29:22.6 0:00:16.4

Pace

Pace
8:00/M
9:12/M
9:21/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
10:28/'M
10:31/M
11:36/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:46/M
17:14/M
18:10/M

Pace
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:55/M
8:34/M
9:18/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:14/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
11:12/M
11:20/M
12:38/'M

13:03/M
13:26/M
13:31/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
14:50/M
15:18/M
16:47/M
17:14/M
17:19/'M
17:20/M
18:10/M
19:01/M
20:03/M
21:31/M

Pace
7:08/M
7:34/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
8:08/M
8:29/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
9:01/M
9:23/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Name

Jennifer Simons
Jeannette Noble
Kristie Hilson
Erikka Gulbranson
Corin Engen

Heidi Cruz

Angie Burleson
Kimberly Anderson
Tana Tyler

Megan Smith
Rachel Escoto
Elena Pullen-Venema
Dena Graves
Lynn Lovell

Dara Burlingame
Eydie Wilson
Teresa Sundstrom
Kathi Duffy

Torie Luedke
Shannon Hagen
Missy Hughes
Tracy Spradlin
Julie Williams
Cherie Weaver
Karina Tuazon
Alicia Hilmo
Shaunna Stites
Desiree Barrett

Name

Patricia Ostertag
Evelyn Hommas
Gail Goetz

Dena Sharpe
Marietta San Filippo
Paige Norman

Ruth Kittrell
Michelle McLean
Peggy Filer

Name

Judy Fisher
Sarah Lamoree
Edith Mullins
Beverly Markezich
Lynn Ylinen

Mantisola Sivasubramaniam

Name

Gage Williams
Ethan Gustafson
Jeremiah McKinney
Dakota Bair
Simon Engen
Luke Mallory
Anson Gustafson
Jake Spradlin
Carson Oliver
Noah Luedke
Dillon Jones
Reuben Mallory
Noah Mallory
Judah Mallory
Alastor Collins

5K Run Age Group

City
Bellevue
Stanwood
Snohomish
Houston
Snohomish
Redmond
Albemarle
Custer
Bothell
Redmond
Snohomish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Woodinville
Tacoma
Kirkland
Woodinville
Redmond
Woodinville
Snohomish
Monroe
North Bend
Woodinville
Renton

Port Orchard
Snohomish
Snohomish
Port Orchard

City
Woodinville
Redmond
Gold Bar
DuPont

Port Orchard
Redmond
Pendleton
Port Orchard
Sammamish

City

Auburn
Woodinville
Federal Way
Redmond
Lynnwood
Redmond

City
Woodinville
Marysville
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Carnation
Marysville
North Bend
Duvall
Woodinville
Sammamish
Carnation
Carnation
Carnation
New Castle

Bib No Age Overall
179 41 40
270 43 47
81 47 51
64 41 53
38 40 56
24 46 66
12 43 68

2 42 72
229 46 76
253 42 80
45 45 81
161 41 84
61 44 86
290 49 90
260 47 91
216 44 93
239 47 104
35 43 105
111 41 117
69 42 118
89 41 119
190 42 120
212 40 129
203 40 130
198 42 137
78 45 143
243 42 144

8 40 152

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age  Overall
152 55 18
85 50 24
57 51 52
175 51 83
170 58 97
146 50 108
100 51 128
134 58 133
289 55 139

Female 60 and over

Bib No Age  Overall
49 70 14
103 60 34
142 65 74
125 68 113
222 66 151
277 67 154

Male 10 and Under

Bib No Age  Overall

211 10 22
66 10 45
132 9 57

4 8 59
40 9 60
120 10 61
65 8 64
188 9 69
149 10 70
110 6 71
259 9 72
122 7 80
121 9 89
119 5 91
286 10 92
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:29:11.3 0:29:20.8 0:00:09.5
0:30:19.4 0:30:45.8 0:00:26.4
0:30:57.7 0:30:57.7
0:31:05.4 0:31:26.6 0:00:21.2
0:31:52.4 0:31:52.4
0:33:10.7 0:33:44.4 0:00:33.7
0:33:17.2 0:33:45.7 0:00:28.4
0:33:51.4 0:34:17.9 0:00:26.4
0:34:54.8 0:35:05.6 0:00:10.7
0:36:09.8 0:36:46.3 0:00:36.4
0:36:11.2 0:36:33.1 0:00:21.9
0:36:47.5 0:37:09.4 0:00:21.9
0:37:14.2 0:37:44 1 0:00:29.9
0:38:06.9 0:38:32.6 0:00:25.6
0:38:55.8 0:39:36.4 0:00:40.6
0:39:12.4 0:39:34.6 0:00:22.2
0:42:43.8 0:42:58.4 0:00:14.6
0:42:44.2 0:43:14.9 0:00:30.7
0:48:23.0 0:49:13.6 0:00:50.6
0:48:55.2 0:49:38.2 0:00:42.9
0:48:56.8 0:49:39.5 0:00:42.7
0:49:18.5 0:49:41.7 0:00:23.2
0:51:28.2 0:51:56.9 0:00:28.6
0:51:34.7 0:52:36.7 0:01:01.9
0:53:43.0 0:54:52.1 0:01:09.1
0:54:17.5 0:55:05.7 0:00:48.2
0:54:58.3 0:55:44.7 0:00:46.3
1:02:25.6 1:03:07.7 0:00:42.1
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:25:33.7 0:25:45.4 0:00:11.7
0:26:38.3 0:26:49.6 0:00:11.3
0:31:02.7 0:31:22.7 0:00:19.9
0:36:25.4 0:37:03.4 0:00:37.9
0:40:06.8 0:40:46.7 0:00:39.8
0:45:30.9 0:46:08.9 0:00:37.9
0:51:25.6 0:52:21.8 0:00:56.2
0:52:57.7 0:53:38.1 0:00:40.4
0:53:50.5 0:54:28.9 0:00:38.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:25:04.4 0:25:09.6 0:00:05.2
0:28:02.1 0:28:16.9 0:00:14.8
0:34:40.6 0:35:20.4 0:00:39.8
0:46:51.5 0:47:17.7 0:00:26.2
1:02:09.7 1:02:47.5 0:00:37.7
1:06:42.4 1:07:49.1 0:01:06.6
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:23:20.7 0:23:28.8 0:00:08.1
0:27:11.9 0:27:37.1 0:00:25.2
0:28:33.7 0:28:42.1 0:00:08.3
0:28:56.7 0:29:15.4 0:00:18.7
0:29:00.7 0:29:07.9 0:00:07.2
0:29:02.1 0:29:09.6 0:00:07.5
0:29:42.2 0:30:07.7 0:00:25.4
0:30:30.5 0:30:52.1 0:00:21.6
0:30:45.2 0:31:02.5 0:00:17.2
0:31:05.0 0:31:26.4 0:00:21.4
0:32:06.3 0:32:14.2 0:00:07.9
0:34:29.1 0:34:52.9 0:00:23.8
0:40:19.6 0:40:50.4 0:00:30.7
0:41:24.7 0:41:56.5 0:00:31.8
0:41:35.9 0:42:33.9 0:00:57.9

Pace
9:25/M
9:47/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:17/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:55/M
11:15/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:52/M
12:01/M
12:17/M
12:33/M
12:39/M
13:47/M
13:47/M
15:36/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
15:54/M
16:36/M
16:38/M
17:20/M
17:31/M
17:44/M
20:08/M

Pace
8:15/M
8:35/M
10:01/M
11:45/M

12:56/M
14:41/M
16:35/M
17:05/M
17:22/M

Pace
8:05/M
9:03/M
11:11/M
15:07/M
20:03/M
21:31/M

Pace
7:32/M
8:46/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:35/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:21/M
11:07/M
13:00/M
13:21/M
13:25/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
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Name

Harrison Nickles
Dave Yoon

Jett Tuohimaa
Matthew Hall
Lucas Counts
Rishab Sivakumar

Name

Liam Johnston
Drew Bair

Joey McKinney
Adam Graves
Micah Bair
Ruben Luthra
Tate Engen
Josiah Mallory
Jordan Paradis
Dayne Tuohimaa
Woyatt Tuohimaa
Christoff Simons
William Marshall
Josh Stites

Jack Wislen

Name

Conner Morgan
Scott Graves
Riston Ramirez
Austin Matzelle
Hunter Robertson
Carson Graham
Daniel Giorello
Jason Hommas
Payton Person
Duncan Robertson
Nathan Fahrner
Blake Norman
Caleb Stites
George Hebard
Aron Hommas
Isaac Hilmo
Jonah Hilmo

Name

Nicholas Hoffman
Ted Hammond
Michael Weaver
Vatik Dulo

lan Dougherty
Matthew Leckron

Elliott Jacobsen-Watts

Caleb Dougherty
Jazz Stone

Tim Kilmer
Daniel Carlson

Name

Mark Ruhlman
Scott Ruhiman
Matthew Camrud

Jan Wylmer Mayangitan

Corey Heikkila

5K Run Age Group

City
East Wenatchee
Sammamish
Everett

Lake Stevens
Issaquah
Redmond

City
Carbonado
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Woodinville
Lake Stevens
Bellevue
Snohomish
Carnation
Carnation
Everett
Everett
Bellevue
Woodinville
Snohomish
Marysville

City
Redmond
Woodinville
Carnation
Redmond
Carnation
Carnation
Issaquah
Redmond
Issaquah
Carnation
Duvall
Redmond
Snohomish
Duvall
Redmond
Snohomish
Snohomish

City
Shoreline
Seattle
Renton
Oregon City
Woodinville
Milton
Bothell
Woodinville
Renton
Tacoma
Bellevue

City
Marysville
Shoreline
Bellevue
Vancouver
Portland

Bib No Age Overall
251 7 95
224 7 105
231 10 113
73 9 115
19 8 122
279 4 126

Male 11 to 14

Bib No Age  Overall

94 14 4

5 13 14
133 11 24
60 13 25

6 11 30
115 13 31

41 11 33
118 12 66
153 12 67
232 13 74
234 14 75
178 12 81
292 12 83
241 12 111
219 13 120

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age  Overall
137 16 2
62 16 3
162 17 6
131 15 7
263 17 8
58 17 17
56 16 18
86 15 23
157 15 27
265 17 28
47 19 40
145 15 50
242 15 53
74 17 55
84 19 62
79 18 78
80 16 84

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age  Overall
83 21 16
287 29 42
205 20 47
36 21 48
267 26 51
106 27 63
91 23 68
266 28 73
293 22 102
99 27 117
15 20 124

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age  Overall
165 37 10
168 36 12
14 35 19
221 31 26
75 31 35
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:41:54.8 0:42:29.7 0:00:34.9
0:46:29.3 0:47:20.8 0:00:51.4
0:52:05.1 0:52:31.3 0:00:26.2
0:52:28.8 0:52:51.5 0:00:22.7
1:00:15.0 1:00:43.2 0:00:28.2
1:04:53.9 1:06:01.4 0:01:07.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:19:48.5 0:19:51.7 0:00:03.2
0:21:46.9 0:21:49.3 0:00:02.3
0:23:25.3 0:23:33.5 0:00:08.1
0:23:55.2 0:24:02.7 0:00:07.4
0:24:42.5 0:24:50.2 0:00:07.7
0:24:43.0 0:24:59.2 0:00:16.2
0:24:59.5 0:25:07.2 0:00:07.7
0:29:59.3 0:30:07.4 0:00:08.1
0:30:10.3 0:30:18.2 0:00:07.9
0:32:31.6 0:32:57.3 0:00:25.7
0:32:38.4 0:33:02.6 0:00:24.2
0:34:36.7 0:34:43.9 0:00:07.2
0:35:14.5 0:36:03.1 0:00:48.6
0:51:27.3 0:51:40.7 0:00:13.4
0:53:52.9 0:54:45.4 0:00:52.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:18:39.6 0:18:42.5 0:00:02.9
0:19:12.2 0:19:14.6 0:00:02.3
0:20:00.7 0:20:05.1 0:00:04.4
0:21:08.1 0:21:10.7 0:00:02.5
0:21:09.1 0:21:14.3 0:00:05.2
0:22:34.4 0:22:42.3 0:00:07.9
0:22:40.0 0:22:43.4 0:00:03.4
0:23:22.4 0:23:33.4 0:00:10.9
0:24:10.9 0:24:13.6 0:00:02.7
0:24:34.2 0:24:38.7 0:00:04.4
0:25:47.2 0:26:09.9 0:00:22.6
0:27:29.7 0:27:41 1 0:00:11.4
0:27:53.1 0:28:05.7 0:00:12.6
0:28:07.9 0:28:14.6 0:00:06.7
0:29:03.0 0:29:13.2 0:00:10.1
0:33:04.4 0:33:24.1 0:00:19.7
0:35:23.2 0:35:36.4 0:00:13.2
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:22:11.4 0:22:17.1 0:00:05.6
0:26:55.1 0:27:08.9 0:00:13.8
0:27:14.9 0:27:39.3 0:00:24.4
0:27:18.2 0:27:30.2 0:00:11.9
0:27:42.7 0:28:04.7 0:00:21.9
0:29:33.6 0:29:56.1 0:00:22.4
0:30:29.6 0:30:55.7 0:00:26.1
0:32:23.7 0:32:45.4 0:00:21.7
0:45:51.8 0:46:36.2 0:00:44.4
0:53:22.2 0:54:12.1 0:00:49.9
1:04:39.3 1:04:39.3
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:21:18.4 0:21:22.6 0:00:04.2
0:21:31.7 0:21:35.9 0:00:04.2
0:22:44.7 0:22:54.3 0:00:09.5
0:24:02.7 0:24:13.6 0:00:10.9
0:25:28.3 0:25:39.2 0:00:10.9

Pace
13:31/M
15:00/M
16:48/M
16:55/M
19:26/M
20:56/M

Pace
6:23/M
7:01/M
7:33/M
7:43/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
11:10/M
11:22/M
16:36/M
17:23/M

Pace
6:01/M
6:12/M
6:27/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:32/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
8:19/M
8:52/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:22/M
10:40/M
11:25/M

Pace
7:09/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:56/M
9:32/M
9:50/M
10:27/M
14:47/M
17:13/M

20:51/M

Pace
6:52/M
6:56/M
7:20/M
7:45/M
8:13/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
6 Mark Miller Woodinville 135 38 46 0:27:13.3 0:27:27.8 0:00:14.5 8:47/M
7 Jeremy Noble Stanwood 271 38 65 0:29:58.0 0:30:25.1 0:00:27.1 9:40/M
8 Aaron Keller Mountlake Terrac 96 33 85 0:35:30.3 0:36:17.7 0:00:47.4 11:27/M
9 Brendan Wilson Carnation 215 38 90 0:40:39.3 0:40:50.1 0:00:10.7 13:07/M
10 Ben Nickles East Wenatchee 143 34 94 0:41:52.5 0:42:29.9 0:00:37.4 13:30/M
11 Bryce Williams Woodinville 210 38 97 0:42:06.5 0:42:38.9 0:00:32.4 13:35/M
12 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 163 31 98 0:42:09.5 0:42:16.2 0:00:06.6 13:36/M
13 Alex Yoon Sammamish 223 38 106 0:46:52.6 0:47:45.5 0:00:52.9 15:07/M
14 Jacob Pope Tumwater 159 30 109 0:48:51.0 0:49:54.7 0:01:038.7 15:45/M
15 Ben Swanson Carnation 195 30 114 0:52:07.8 0:52:50.2 0:00:42.4 16:49/M
16 Andrew Colson Vancouver 18 37 121 1:00:13.7 1:00:42.6 0:00:28.9 19:25/M
17  Selvaraj Sivakumar Redmond 280 36 125 1:04:53.3 1:06:02.5 0:01:09.1 20:56/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ron Markezich Woodinville 128 47 1 0:18:36.8 0:18:40.7 0:00:03.9 6:00/M
2 Bill Johnston Carbonado 93 43 5 0:19:59.2 0:20:02.6 0:00:03.4 6:27/M
3 Jeff Hunter Woodinville 90 45 9 0:21:13.7 0:21:16.3 0:00:02.5 6:51/M
4 Paul Rice Redmond 230 49 11 0:21:18.8 0:21:22.2 0:00:03.4 6:52/M
5 Charles Finn Renton 48 42 13 0:21:39.8 0:21:45.7 0:00:05.8 6:59/M
6 Chuck Cubine Bothell 28 47 15 0:21:58.1 0:22:02.8 0:00:04.6 7:05/M
7 Tim Graves Woodinville 63 45 20 0:23:00.8 0:23:07.7 0:00:06.9 7:25/M
8 Henk Dawson Bellevue 30 47 21 0:23:18.2 0:23:21.7 0:00:03.4 7:31/M
9 Derek Spradlin North Bend 187 42 32 0:24:44.4 0:25:05.6 0:00:21.2 7:59/M
10  Curt Haldorson Snohomish 70 45 37 0:25:37.7 0:25:43.4 0:00:05.6 8:16/M
11 Chris Gesh West Richland 55 47 39 0:25:46.2 0:26:03.9 0:00:17.7 8:19/M
12 Nomer Tuazon Port Orchard 228 45 44 0:27:04.2 0:27:20.7 0:00:16.4 8:44/M
13 Marshall Kalerak Puyallup 95 48 49 0:27:19.5 0:27:43.2 0:00:23.6 8:49/M
14 Bill Bair Lake Stevens 3 42 58 0:28:55.6 0:29:15.3 0:00:19.7 9:20/M
15  Tim Collingsworth Maple Valley 245 41 76 0:32:55.2 0:33:13.7 0:00:18.4 10:37/M
16 Michael Cairns Carnation 255 43 77 0:33:02.0 0:33:15.4 0:00:13.4 10:39/M
17  Rick Spoonemore Seattle 274 47 79 0:33:26.7 0:33:33.4 0:00:06.7 10:47/M
18  Adam Barrett Port Orchard 7 42 87 0:37:22.4 0:37:58.1 0:00:35.7 12:03/M
19  Phil Perry Yelm 268 42 93 0:41:43.7 0:41:58.3 0:00:14.6 13:27/M
20 Wes Lewis Woodinville 108 43 96 0:42:02.7 0:42:30.6 0:00:27.9 13:34/M
21 Marty Simons Bellevue 180 44 107 0:48:05.0 0:48:48.2 0:00:43.2 15:31/M
22 Marc Luedke Woodinville 109 42 108 0:48:23.3 0:49:13.2 0:00:49.9 15:36/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paul White Bothell 209 53 38 0:25:39.5 0:26:00.2 0:00:20.7 8:16/M
2 Paul Schmitz Redmond 173 54 52 0:27:47.8 0:27:59.6 0:00:11.7 8:58/M
3 Ali Naini Bellevue 248 56 54 0:28:04.4 0:28:19.7 0:00:15.2 9:03/M
4 Gary Fahrner Duvall 46 52 56 0:28:19.2 0:28:40.4 0:00:21.2 9:08/M
5 Edward Wells Graham 208 52 82 0:34:41.1 0:35:13.5 0:00:32.4 11:11/M
6 John DeFrancesco Woodinville 31 55 99 0:42:58.3 0:43:28.9 0:00:30.5 13:52/M
7 Roy Peacock Preston 156 56 104 0:46:13.6 0:46:48.9 0:00:35.3 14:55/M
8 Gregory Hill Bellevue 77 55 110 0:50:15.8 0:50:58.7 0:00:42.9 16:13/M
9 John Weaver Renton 204 51 112 0:51:34.3 0:52:37.7 0:01:03.4 16:38/M
10  Jim Carlson Bellevue 16 56 123 1:04:15.9 1:04:15.9 20:44/M

Male 60 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mike Hominda Auburn 272 62 29 0:24:35.0 0:24:41.2 0:00:06.2 7:56/M
2 Mel Laird Snohomish 102 64 34 0:25:03.5 0:25:13.9 0:00:10.3 8:05/M
3 Roy Osterhaus Bremerton 151 61 36 0:25:35.0 0:25:50.6 0:00:15.6 8:15/M
4 John Strander Seattle 262 64 41 0:26:12.6 0:26:40.5 0:00:27.9 8:27/M
5 Bill Mullins Federal Way 141 68 43 0:27:01.3 0:27:20.2 0:00:18.9 8:43/M
6 Ronald Markezich Redmond 129 69 86 0:36:21.7 0:36:39.8 0:00:18.1 11:44/M
7 Mike Caudill Camano Island 17 62 88 0:40:07.2 0:40:34.7 0:00:27.4 12:56/M
8 Robert Campbell Bellevue 13 78 100 0:44:03.4 0:44:45.1 0:00:41.6 14:13/M
9 Paul DeMerchant Bellingham 32 74 101 0:45:49.5 0:46:19.4 0:00:29.9 14:47/M
10  Tony San Filippo Port Orchard 171 61 103 0:46:02.4 0:46:44.1 0:00:41.6 14:51/M
11 Sonny George Snohomish 54 65 116 0:52:48.1 0:53:42.8 0:00:54.7 17:02/M
12 Dave Hinshaw Olympia 82 69 118 0:53:39.5 0:54:15.2 0:00:35.7 17:18/M
13 Bill Filer Sammamish 288 62 119 0:53:49.7 0:54:29.1 0:00:39.4 17:22/M

5K Run Age Group
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